SNACKS

Crispy Calamari 55 AED
Deep fried calamari with homemade
spices, muhammara sauce

Battered Fried Prawns ® ( 65 AED
Tartar sauce

Sushi , Maki and Nigiri ® @ ® ® 95 AED
Crabstick, avocado, spicy tuna, salmon,
Unagi (Eel)

Burrata with Basil Pesto 85 AED
Toasted bread, extra virgin olive oil, aged
balsamic

Pulled Beef Tacos 65 AED
BBQ braised beef, tomato salsa

Vegetarian Tacos 55 AED
BBQ plant based meat, tomato salsa

Beef Sliders 65 AED
Mini beef patties, chorizo, and mustard
mayo

Dim Sum ® @ 65 AED
Chicken siu mai, shrimp har kao, duck
gyoza

Vegetarian Dim Sum 60 AED
Mixed mushroom, vegetable bun, spinach
dumpling

BBQ Buffalo Wings 55 AED
Deep fried chicken wings, glazed with
BBQ sauce

Truffle Croque Monsieur 75 AED
Turkey ham, gruyere cheese, truffle paste,
parmesan cream, steak fries

Falafel ® 45 AED
Beetroot hummus, crispy chickpeas,
yoghurt with dill

Sweet Potato Fries ()40 AED
Balsamic glaze

Camembert Cheese Bites 45 AED
Crispy cheese, red berries and espelette

pepper jelly
Cheese Platter 85 AED

Selection of French cheese, seasonal
chutney

TEAS

Tea & Herbal Infusions Selection 22 AED

Teas : English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Organic
Green tea, Jasmin tea

Infusions : Chamomile Flowers, Rooibos,
Mint, Litchi Rose

COFFEES

Espresso Single 18 AED
Double Espresso 20 AED
Decaffeinated coffee 20 AED
Americano 20 AED
Cappuccino 25 AED

Coffee with milk 25 AED

DESSERTS

Art Lounge Choux Pistachio, orange 45 AED
blossom

Chocolate Tart Chocolate cream from 45 AED
Venezuela, homemade hazelnut praline

Assorted Mini Sweet Bites Chef's 45 AED
selection

Ice creams and Sorbets 2 scoops of your 35 AED
choice: vanilla, chocolate, strawberry,
passion fruit, mango

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT. Please mform us of any food allergies at the time of order.
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HOT DRINKS



RED WINES 15cl

hateau Pey La Tour "Réserve” 75 AED

Dourthe - France

Marius, Syrah-Grenache
M. Chapoutier - France

iche "Oak Cask", Pinot Noir
Argentina

Yellow Tail Merlot 75 cl
Australia

65 AED

BT 55 AED

APERITIFS

WHITE WINES  15cl

-Villages "Grange Magnien” 80 AED

Louis Jadot - France

Marius, Vermentino 65 AED
M. Chapoutier - France
rapiche "Oak Cask", Chardonnay 55 AED

Argentina

Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio
Australia

ROSE WINES  15cl

Massaya Classic Rose 69 AED

Labanon

Marius, Rosé d'Oc
M. Chapoutier - France

Chateau de Valcombe "Pastel”
Cotes de Provence - France

65 AED

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

13cl

Villa Sandi, Prosecco Il Fresco 55 AED

Italy

Jacquart Mosaique Brut
France

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label brut
France

100 AED

75cl
360 AED

310 AED

230 AED

220 AED

75cl
380 AED

310 AED

225 AED

210 AED

75cl
320 AED

315 AED

275 AED

75cl
250 AED

420 AED

680 AED

APERITIFS

Ricard 4cl

Campari 6cl

Martini Rosso, Bianco, Rosato Dry 6cl
Martini Ambrato écl

Martini Rubino 6cl

Noilly Prat Dry écl

PORTO / SHERRY
Porto Cruz White 6cl

Porto Grahm's 10 Years &cl

Tio Pepe é&cl

BEERS

Heineken 33cl
Kronenbourg 1664 33c|
Corona Extra 355c!
Hoegaarden Blanche 33cl
Leffe blonde 33c|

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 33cl

40 AED
50 AED
40 AED
40 AED
40 AED
40 AED

45 AED
60 AED
45 AED

45 AED
42 AED
45 AED
42 AED
45 AED
42 AED



COCKTAILS

Sky's Art Bacardi Carta Ora, Bacardi Carta Blanca, blue curacao, lemon juice, grenadine syrup
Spiced Mary Mezcal Ketel One Vodka, chili syrup, lemon, Worcestershire sauce, tomato juice
Gin & Ginger Gin Bombay Sapphire, sugar syrup, lime juice, ginger beer

Pink Spritz Bombay Sapphire gin, grapefruit juice, elderflower syrup, tonic water

Secret Garden Pisco, St. Germain, rosemary syrup, lemon juice, egg white, cucumber slice
Mojito Bacardi Carta Blanca , lemon, mint, sugar syrup, soda water

Apérol Spritz Apérol, Prosecco, soda

Negroni Gin Bombay Sapphire , Campari , vermouth

Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Campari, angostura bitter, brown sugar

Pisco Sour Pisco Lapostolle, egg white, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Espresso Martini VVodka Russian Standard, Kahlua, espresso , sugar syrup

Gin Martini Gin Bombay Sapphire, Martini extra dry

Cosmopolitan VVodka Russian Standards, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Vodka Martini Vodka Russian Standard, Martini extra dry

Amaretto Sour Disaronno, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

MOCKTAILS

Art Mule Ginger beer, ginger syrup, lemon juice, fresh ginger

Tropical Island Green apple & ginger syrup, carrot & orange juice, mint, sugar, lime
Coco Berry Mixed fresh berries, coconut cream, vanilla syrup, lime juice

Virgin Colada Pineapple juice, coconut cream

Flower fizz Fresh mint, elderflower cordial, sugar, lime, sparkling water/soda

60 AED
65 AED
65 AED
60 AED
60 AED
65 AED
60 AED
58 AED
58 AED
55 AED
58 AED
58 AED
58 AED
58 AED
58 AED

48 AED
48 AED
48 AED
48 AED
48 AED

All prices are in AED,and include 5% VAT. Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order
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COCKTAILS



ALCOHOL

Gin

Botanist zcl
Ecosse

Hendrick’s zcl
Ecosse

Bombay Sapphire Star of Bombay 3cl
England

Tanqueray Ten 3cl
England

Bombay Sapphire 3cl
England

VODKA

Beluga Noble 3cl
Russia

Belvedere zcl
Poland

Grey Goose 3cl
France

Ketel One 3¢
Netherlands

Russian Standard zcl
Russia

Stolichnaya Elit zc
Russia

RUM

Angostura “1919” 8 years Brun 3cl
Trinidad

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 3cl
Véneézuela

Bacardi 10 years 3cl
Porto Rico

Havana Club 7 years Brun 3c|
Cuba

Appleton 20 years zcl
Jamaique

Bacardi Cuatro zc|
Porto Rico

Bacardi Carta Blanca zc!
Porto Rico

Havana Club 3 years Brun 3cl
Cuba

65 AED

50 AED

45 AED

45 AED

35 AED

65 AED

55 AED

50 AED

50 AED

30 AED

55 AED

65 AED

55 AED

55 AED

55 AED

55 AED

35 AED

30 AED

30 AED

CACHACA
Sagatiba 3cl

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado 3cl
Patron Anejo 3cl
Patron Silver 3¢l
Jose Cuervo 3cl

PISCO

Casa Lapostolle 3c
Chile

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKIES

Johnnie Walker Gold Label zc|
Chivas Regal 12 years 3cl
Dewar’s 18 years 3cl

Dewar’s 12 years 3cl

Johnnie Walker Black Label zcl
J&B zcl

Johnnie Walker Red Label 3c|

William Lawson’s 3cl

30 AED

80 AED
75 AED
60 AED
35 AED

35 AED

70 AED
55 AED
50 AED
40 AED
40 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKIES

Knockando 12 years 3cl

Aberfeldy 12 years 3cl
Glenfiddich 15 years 3c
12 year-old Macallan 3cl

Talisker 10 years old 3cl
Skye

12 year-old Glenfiddich zcl
Glenmorangie 10 years 3cl

IRELAND

Bushmill’s Irish Whiskey 3cl
Ireland

Tullamore Dew Whiskey zcl
Ireland

REST OF THE WORLD
Bulleit Rye 3cl
USA
Jack Daniel’s zcl
USA.

Canadian Club 3c
Canada

Crown Royal 3c
Canada

Bulleit Bourbon zcl
US.A

Maker's Mark 3cl
US.A

95 AED
70 AED
70 AED
65 AED
65 AED

55 AED
55 AED

45 AED

40 AED

50 AED

45 AED

40 AED

40 AED

40 AED

50 AED

LIQUEURS
Amaretto ”Disaronno” 3¢l
Bailey’s 3c
Chartreuse VEP 3¢
Fernet Branca zcl

ALCOHOL

Jagermeister zcl
Limoncello, Bottega zcl
Saint-Germain liqueur 3cl
Patron XO Café zc|

CALVADOS
Chateau du Breuil 3c/ 55 AED

coGnNAC

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P 3c/ 75 AED
Hennessy VS zci 55 AED



SOFT DRINKS

Scan me and get
allergen information
and our menus

in your language !

SODAS

Coca-Cola 29cl
Diet Coca-Cola 29cl
Sprite 25c

Ginger Ale 20c|
Ginger Beer 20c|
Tonic Water 20c|

ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull 25c
Red Bull Sugar Free 25c

FRUIT JUICES
Carrot & Orange Juice 33cl
Watermelon Juice 33cl
Orange Juice 33cl
Green Apple Juice 33cl
Lemon & Mint Juice 33cl

STILL WATER

Evian 33cl
Evian 75cl

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino 50cl
San Pellegrino 75cl

30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED

35 AED
35 AED

35 AED
35 AED
32 AED
32 AED
30 AED

20 AED
30 AED

22 AED
32 AED

All prices are in AED.and include 5% VAT. Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order
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